ST. GERARD'S PARISH

WELCOMERS

W = Welcomer

SATURDAY -7 PM

MA

RCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

NAME

12

19 26 2

16

23

30

14

21

28

11

18

25

ADAMIAK, Sheldon

BAKER, Trevor

CHICOINE, Len

HAIDER, Quinn

KORCZAK, Tricla

KRUGER, Brian

KRYSKI, Doreen

PIERCE, Shirley

SUNDAY -9 AM

MA

RCH

APRIL

JUNE

NAME

12

19 26 2

16

23

30

~

28

11

18

25

DETERS, Carol

EXNER, Wayne

FORGERON, Gary

KRASOWSKI, Jeff

LABAS, Alfred

MARCHINKO, Rose

OFF, Larry

SUNDAY - 11 AM

MA

RCH

APRIL

JUNE

NAME

12

19 26 2

16

23

30

14

28

11

18

25

ASIKA, Laura

BLAIN, Glady

GUY, Dwight

GUY, Kassidy

KRAKALOVICH, Clara

SCHENHER, Brent




